
 QUOTATION
Company Name : Pushpa Gold (9329732777,6269704000)
Company Mobile :9329732777
GST No. : 22ABAFP7998R1Z9
Address : SHYAM TALKIES ROAD,RAIPUR-492001
Order No : EORD12_16092025162355
SHIRI RAM Lailunga
Mob : 6264566989 - GSTIN :
Date : 16-09-2025 16:23:55

 Sr.No Item TGNO GWT LWT NWT Tunch Fine Stn
value

HM MRP IMAG
E

1 STON
E GE
NTS
RING

SGR7
009

3.205 0.249 2.956 0.000 0.000 113.0
00

55.00
0

173.0
40

2 STON
E GE
NTS
RING

SGR7
001

3.102 0.059 3.043 0.000 0.000 36.00
0

55.00
0

93.73
0

3 STON
E GE
NTS
RING

SGR7
013

3.270 0.237 3.033 0.000 0.000 105.0
00

55.00
0

164.8
00

4 STON
E GE
NTS
RING

SGR6
928

3.538 0.095 3.443 0.000 0.000 100.0
00

55.00
0

159.6
50

5 STON
E GE
NTS
RING

SGR6
918

2.584 0.104 2.480 0.000 0.000 144.0
00

55.00
0

204.9
70

6 STON
E GE
NTS
RING

SGR7
010

3.868 0.233 3.635 0.000 0.000 85.00
0

55.00
0

144.2
00

7 STON
E GE
NTS
RING

SGR7
006

3.822 0.547 3.275 0.000 0.000 120.0
00

55.00
0

180.2
50

8 STON
E GE
NTS
RING

SGR6
944

3.322 0.054 3.268 0.000 0.000 36.00
0

55.00
0

93.73
0

9 STON
E GE
NTS
RING

SGR7
008

3.426 0.409 3.017 0.000 0.000 115.0
00

55.00
0

175.1
00

10 STON
E GE
NTS

SGR6
922

3.190 0.072 3.118 0.000 0.000 100.0
00

55.00
0

159.6
50
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 RING
11 STON

E GE
NTS
RING

SGR6
923

2.938 0.125 2.813 0.000 0.000 184.0
00

55.00
0

246.1
70

12 STON
E GE
NTS
RING

SGR6
921

3.220 0.160 3.060 0.000 0.000 310.0
00

55.00
0

375.9
50

13 STON
E GE
NTS
RING

SGR6
946

2.850 0.104 2.746 0.000 0.000 144.0
00

55.00
0

204.9
70

14 STON
E GE
NTS
RING

SGR6
949

3.202 0.121 3.081 0.000 0.000 168.0
00

55.00
0

229.6
90

15 STON
E GE
NTS
RING

SGR7
022

3.104 0.093 3.011 0.000 0.000 120.0
00

55.00
0

180.2
50

16 STON
E GE
NTS
RING

SGR6
915

3.298 0.080 3.218 0.000 0.000 128.0
00

55.00
0

188.4
90

17 STON
E LAD

IES
RING

SLR8
543

1.870 0.167 1.703 0.000 0.000 53.00
0

55.00
0

111.2
40

18 STON
E LAD

IES
RING

SLR8
375

1.940 0.020 1.920 0.000 0.000 24.00
0

55.00
0

81.37
0

19 STON
E LAD

IES
RING

SLR8
547

1.622 0.023 1.599 0.000 0.000 40.00
0

55.00
0

97.85
0

20 STON
E LAD

IES
RING

SLR8
344

1.702 0.012 1.690 0.000 0.000 8.000 55.00
0

64.89
0

21 STON
E LAD

IES
RING

SLR8
328

2.186 0.034 2.152 0.000 0.000 76.00
0

55.00
0

134.9
30

22 STON
E LAD

IES
RING

SLR8
551

1.478 0.005 1.473 0.000 0.000 8.000 55.00
0

64.89
0

23 STON
E LAD

SLR8
305

4.454 0.279 4.175 0.000 0.000 295.0
00

55.00
0

360.5
00
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 IES
RING

24 STON
E LAD

IES
RING

SLR8
535

1.624 0.170 1.454 0.000 0.000 52.00
0

55.00
0

110.2
10

25 STON
E LAD

IES
RING

SLR8
347

1.620 0.062 1.558 0.000 0.000 108.0
00

55.00
0

167.8
90

26 STON
E LAD

IES
RING

SLR8
219

2.113 0.049 2.064 0.000 0.000 59.00
0

55.00
0

117.4
20

27 STON
E LAD

IES
RING

SLR8
216

3.300 0.079 3.221 0.000 0.000 95.00
0

55.00
0

154.5
00

28 STON
E LAD

IES
RING

SLR8
533

1.668 0.188 1.480 0.000 0.000 75.00
0

55.00
0

133.9
00

29 STON
E LAD

IES
RING

SLR8
537

1.825 0.225 1.600 0.000 0.000 75.00
0

55.00
0

133.9
00

30 STON
E LAD

IES
RING

SLR8
263

2.172 0.328 1.844 0.000 0.000 171.0
00

55.00
0

232.7
80

31 STON
E

BALI

SBL6
776

3.762 0.757 3.005 0.000 0.000 138.0
00

110.0
00

255.4
40

32 STON
E

TOP

STO8
031

1.877 0.143 1.734 0.000 0.000 172.0
00

110.0
00

290.4
60

33 STON
E

TOP

STO8
036

1.670 0.091 1.579 0.000 0.000 109.0
00

110.0
00

225.5
70

34 STON
E

TOP

STO8
175

1.895 0.040 1.855 0.000 0.000 48.00
0

110.0
00

162.7
40

35 STON
E

TOP

STO8
169

2.033 0.300 1.733 0.000 0.000 100.0
00

110.0
00

216.3
00

36 G BR
ACEL

ET

BR69
47

4.920 0.059 4.861 0.000 0.000 84.00
0

55.00
0

143.1
70

37 G BR
ACEL

ET

BR69
31

4.700 0.206 4.494 0.000 0.000 173.0
00

55.00
0

234.8
40
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 38 G BR
ACEL

ET

BR69
82

5.560 0.598 4.962 0.000 0.000 305.0
00

55.00
0

370.8
00

39 STON
E PEN
DLE
SET

SPS6
639

4.020 1.110 2.910 0.000 0.000 874.0
00

165.0
00

1,070.
170

Total 39 111.9
50

7.687 104.2
63

0.000 5,150.
000

2,530.
000

7,910.
400
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